TB200B-ES1&ES4 Datasheet
Ozone Gas Sensor Module
Easy Gas Sensor Module Solutions
Easy to Use
   TB200B-ES1&ES4-O3 Ozone Gas Sensor Module Datasheet
Easy Gas Sensor Module Solutions
Overview
The TB200B-ES1&ES4 series is an intelligent digital gas sensor module using a smart microprocessor combining high-reliability

   TB200B-ES1&ES4-O3 Ozone Gas Sensor Module Datasheet
Easy Gas Sensor Module Solutions Page 3 of 5
Order Information
Technology Specifications
Gas Sensor Specifications
Principle Solid Polymer Electrochemical Sensing Technology
Detection Gas Ozone Gas
Accuracy ± 5% (Mesurement value)
Repeatability 1 %
Linearity Linear
Long-Term Drift < 5 %/year
Expected Lifetime > 5 years
Temperature & Relative Humidity Sensor Specification
Temperature Range -20 °C to +70 °C
Temperature Accuracy ± 0.2 °C (Typical Value)
Humidity Range 0 to 100% RH
Humidity Accuracy ± 2 % (Typical Value)
Product Partnumber Range Resolution Response Time Output
Ozone Gas Sensor
Module
04-TB200B-ES1-O3-5-01 0-5 ppm 0.001 ppm < 3 s (T90 < 80 s) UART (TTL 3.3 V)
04-TB200B-ES1-O3-50-01 0-50 ppm 0.01 ppm < 3 s (T90 < 30 s) UART (TTL 3.3 V)
04-TB200B-ES1-O3-100-01 0-100 ppm 0.01 ppm < 3 s (T90 < 30 s) UART (TTL 3.3 V)
04-TB200B-ES1-O3-5-I2C-01 0-5 ppm 0.001 ppm < 3 s (T90 < 80 s) I2C
04-TB200B-ES1-O3-50-I2C-01 0-50 ppm 0.01 ppm < 3 s (T90 < 30 s) I2C
04-TB200B-ES1-O3-100-I2C-01 0-100 ppm 0.01 ppm < 3 s (T90 < 30 s) I2C
04-TB200B-ES4-O3-5-01 0-5 ppm 0.001 ppm < 3 s (T90 < 30 s) UART (TTL 3.3 V)
04-TB200B-ES4-O3-50-01 0-50 ppm 0.01 ppm < 3 s (T90 < 30 s) UART (TTL 3.3 V)
04-TB200B-ES4-O3-100-01 0-100 ppm 0.01 ppm < 3 s (T90 < 30 s) UART (TTL 3.3 V)
04-TB200B-ES4-O3-5-I2C-01 0-5 ppm 0.001 ppm < 3 s (T90 < 80 s) I2C
04-TB200B-ES4-O3-50-I2C-01 0-50 ppm 0.01 ppm < 3 s (T90 < 30 s) I2C
04-TB200B-ES4-O3-100-I2C-01 0-100 ppm 0.01 ppm < 3 s (T90 < 30 s) I2C
4Pin Cable 02-MOD-CABLE-4PIN-01
   TB200B-ES1&ES4-O3 Ozone Gas Sensor Module Datasheet
Easy Gas Sensor Module Solutions Page 4 of 5
Technology Specifications